Petruk Vitalii Viktorovych

Category
Date of birth

Place of birth

Last position

Date of dismissal

risks

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Jan. 13, 1978
Village Nemovychi, Rivhe Oblast (Region)

State Agency of Ukraine for Division of Exclusion Zone,
Head

Oct. 12, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

1. The declaration states 1 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/306
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/306

transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Petruk Viktoriia Mykolaivna wife —
Private enterprise "Troitsk Plus" , Joint
ownership

Petruk Mariia Vitaliivna daughter —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/74c87ee2-1eb3-44db-8a4b-5c7671fb6236
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21198
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21198
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21198
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21198
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12065
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21199
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21199
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21199
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21199

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

Hlep>xaBHe areHTCTBO YKpaiHu
3 yrpaBJliHHS 30HOIO0
BiAYY>XEHHS, AEeP>XKaBHNN
cny>xboBeub 3a WTaTOM

Hep>XaBHe areHTCTBO YKpaiHu
3 ynpaBfiHHSA 30HOO
BiAYYy>XeHHsA, onosa

[ep>xaBHe areHTCTBO YKpaiHu
3 ynpasJliHHSA 30HO0
Bio4Yy>XeHH4, [onoBsa

[ep>xaBHe areHcTBO YKpaiHu 3
yrnpaBJliHHA 30HOIO BiAYYy>XXEHHS
, FonoBa

State Agency of Ukraine on
Exclusion Zone Management,
Head

State Agency of Ukraine on
Exclusion Zone Management,
Head

State Agency of Ukraine for
Division of Exclusion Zone,
Head of the State Agency of
Ukraine on Exclusion Zone
Management

54 228,44

35 650,50

35 650,50

20 723,82

17 844,89

8 378,81

8 378,81

96
179,54

48
961,63

48
961,63

48
484,12

13
278,93

4 668,26

4 668,26


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4faad3b1-b669-46b7-85d2-fc49f2d8cda8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b056ea4-81f6-4208-96c9-f23e916ffe96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a6c2dcb-e4df-43f2-9b42-07c214318c46
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b038f05b-3ec2-41e5-8c25-cb578859a138
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9806d36-06cb-49bb-aa1c-45f75b9d5193
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf13bace-5838-4141-bcaf-e6ba54c8a8b7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_95_193

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

34
121,00

95
000,00

303
666,00

303
666,00

180
000,00

952,00

330
000,00

952,00

330
000,00

420
000,00

20
000,00

20
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4faad3b1-b669-46b7-85d2-fc49f2d8cda8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4faad3b1-b669-46b7-85d2-fc49f2d8cda8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4faad3b1-b669-46b7-85d2-fc49f2d8cda8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b056ea4-81f6-4208-96c9-f23e916ffe96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b056ea4-81f6-4208-96c9-f23e916ffe96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b056ea4-81f6-4208-96c9-f23e916ffe96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a6c2dcb-e4df-43f2-9b42-07c214318c46
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a6c2dcb-e4df-43f2-9b42-07c214318c46
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a6c2dcb-e4df-43f2-9b42-07c214318c46
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b038f05b-3ec2-41e5-8c25-cb578859a138
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b038f05b-3ec2-41e5-8c25-cb578859a138
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b038f05b-3ec2-41e5-8c25-cb578859a138
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9806d36-06cb-49bb-aa1c-45f75b9d5193

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

90
000,00

155
000,00

90
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9806d36-06cb-49bb-aa1c-45f75b9d5193
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9806d36-06cb-49bb-aa1c-45f75b9d5193
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf13bace-5838-4141-bcaf-e6ba54c8a8b7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf13bace-5838-4141-bcaf-e6ba54c8a8b7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf13bace-5838-4141-bcaf-e6ba54c8a8b7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_95_193

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH 2 710,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4faad3b1-b669-46b7-85d2-fc49f2d8cda8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b056ea4-81f6-4208-96c9-f23e916ffe96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a6c2dcb-e4df-43f2-9b42-07c214318c46
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b038f05b-3ec2-41e5-8c25-cb578859a138
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9806d36-06cb-49bb-aa1c-45f75b9d5193
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf13bace-5838-4141-bcaf-e6ba54c8a8b7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_95_193

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4faad3b1-b669-46b7-85d2-fc49f2d8cda8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b056ea4-81f6-4208-96c9-f23e916ffe96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a6c2dcb-e4df-43f2-9b42-07c214318c46
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b038f05b-3ec2-41e5-8c25-cb578859a138
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9806d36-06cb-49bb-aa1c-45f75b9d5193
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf13bace-5838-4141-bcaf-e6ba54c8a8b7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_95_193

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

6180.0 sq.

6180.0 sq.

6180.0 sq.

6180.0 sq.

6180.0 sq.

6180.0 sq.

6180.0 sq.

344.4 sq.
(3)

344.4 sq.
(3)

344.4 sq.
(3)

344.4 sq.
(3)

344.4 sq.
(3)

344.4 sq.
(3)

264.6 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4faad3b1-b669-46b7-85d2-fc49f2d8cda8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b056ea4-81f6-4208-96c9-f23e916ffe96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a6c2dcb-e4df-43f2-9b42-07c214318c46
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b038f05b-3ec2-41e5-8c25-cb578859a138
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9806d36-06cb-49bb-aa1c-45f75b9d5193
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf13bace-5838-4141-bcaf-e6ba54c8a8b7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_95_193

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

SUZUKI SX-4 2014

SUZUKI SX-4 2014

SUZUKI SX-4 2014

SUZUKI SX-4 2014

SUZUKI SX-4 2014

SUZUKI SX-4 2014

Suzuki SX4 1586 ky6. cm.
2014

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4faad3b1-b669-46b7-85d2-fc49f2d8cda8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b056ea4-81f6-4208-96c9-f23e916ffe96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a6c2dcb-e4df-43f2-9b42-07c214318c46
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b038f05b-3ec2-41e5-8c25-cb578859a138
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9806d36-06cb-49bb-aa1c-45f75b9d5193
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf13bace-5838-4141-bcaf-e6ba54c8a8b7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_95_193

CAREER:

Sept. 23, 2015 — till Oct. 12, 2019 State Agency of Ukraine for

Division of Exclusion Zone, Head

July 29, 2014 — till Sept. 2015 State Affairs Department, Head
of Department for Planning and
Economic Analysis

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC "Universal Bank" 21133352 client of the bank
Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank
PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/306
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/306
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/81
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4505
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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